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Fiber Optical Patch Cord, SC-SC, Simplex 
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 Features  

 PC, UPC or APC polishing  

 Single mode fiber: ITU- T G.652, or G655, or G657 

 Multi monde fiber, ITU-TG.651  

 Standard housing, ceramic ferrule  

 Cable diameter: 0.9mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm or customized 

 Fiber type: 9/125 μm (OS1), or 62.5/125μm (OM1), or 

50/125μm (OM2, OM3,OM4) 

 Insertion loss: Less than 0.3dB  

 Return loss: UPC SM larger than 50dB  

APC SM larger than 60 dB                   

PC MM larger than 20 dB  

 Repeatability: Less than 0.2 dB  

 Changeability: Less than 0.1 dB  

 Operating temperature range: -20°c ~ 70°c  

 Storage temperature range: -40°c ~ 80°c  

 Color of the jacket: SM yellow, OM1, OM2 orange, 

OM3 aqua, or customized 

 Material of the jacket: PVC or LSZH or customized 
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